
Code  Date        Time  Sex  Group         Board        Type      

Code  Date        Heure Sexe Groupe        Tremplin     Type      

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Timetable-Horaire

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

1-1   2025-05-23  10:00  F   Open          1 M          Prelims   

1-2   2025-05-23  12:00  M   Open          3 M          Prelims   

1-3   2025-05-23  15:00  F   Open          1 M          Finals    

1-4   2025-05-23  16:20  M   Open          3 M          Finals    

2-1   2025-05-24  10:00  M   Open          1 M          Prelims   

2-2   2025-05-24  12:05  F   Open          Platform     Prelims   

2-4   2025-05-24  15:10  M   Open          1 M          Finals    

2-5   2025-05-24  16:40  F   Open          Platform     Finals    

3-1   2025-05-25  10:00  F   Open          3 M          Prelims   

3-2   2025-05-25  12:59  M   Open          Platform     Prelims   

3-4   2025-05-25  15:44  F   Open          3 M          Finals    

3-5   2025-05-25  17:14  M   Open          Platform     Finals    
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

 #  Nom                         Groupe        Club        Sexe 1M  3M  Plt 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Competitors-Compétiteurs

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

1.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE            Open          AGAMI        F   ®   ®       

2.  FLAMAND, LÉA                Open          ARO          F       ®   ®   

3.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA             Open          ARO          F           ®   

4.  BELANGER, ÉLOISE            Open          CAMO         F           ®   

5.  DEPATIE, ROSELYNE           Open          CAMO         F   ®   ®       

6.  DZIVER, MIA                 Open          CAMO         F           ®   

7.  HENDERSON, SIOBHAN          Open          CAMO         F   ®   ®       

8.  HOULE, SANDRINE             Open          CAMO         F       ®       

9.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA        Open          CAMO         F   ®   ®       

10. LABERGE, MATHILDE           Open          CAMO         F       ®   ®   

11. PERREY, SOFIA               Open          CAMO         F   ®   ®       

12. SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE         Open          CAMO         F   ®   ®       

13. VALLÉE, MIA                 Open          CAMO         F   ®   ®       

14. BOISVERT, JULIANNE          Open          ENVOL        F           ®   

15. CHAMBERS, DARIA             Open          FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®       

16. WOOD, ALEXANDRA             Open          IDIVE        F   ®   ®       

17. BARLOCK, LAUREN             Open          KWDC         F   ®   ®       

18. MELAMUD, ADELE              Open          KWDC         F   ®   ®       

19. LINDSAY, ELLA               Open          NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   

20. MILLER, KATE                Open          NEPEAN OTT   F           ®   

21. PALKHIVALA, SONYA           Open          PCDC         F   ®   ®       

22. MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN         Open          REGINA       F   ®   ®       

23. STEWART, LILA               Open          REGINA       F       ®       

24. BERNATSKY, ZITA             Open          REVOLUTION   F       ®       

25. HEDGES, EVANGELINE          Open          REVOLUTION   F       ®       

26. DECK, PRESLEY               Open          SASKATOON    F   ®   ®       

27. ERLAM, MARGO                Open          SASKATOON    F       ®       

28. KOOP, ISA                   Open          SASKATOON    F   ®   ®       

29. PARK, ANIKA                 Open          SASKATOON    F   ®           

30. CARRUTHERS, SARAH           Open          TDA          F           ®   

31. FUNG, ALEXA                 Open          TDA          F   ®   ®       

32. FUNG, KATELYN               Open          TDA          F           ®   

33. DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, ÉMERIC  Open          AGAMI        M   ®   ®       

34. CONGDON, JACKSON            Open          BOARDWORKS   M       ®   ®   

35. PAUL, CARSON                Open          BOARDWORKS   M   ®   ®       

36. ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN          Open          CALGARY      M   ®   ®       

37. BRAITENBACH, ERNEST         Open          CALGARY      M       ®       

38. GOERTZEN, LUC               Open          CALGARY      M       ®   ®   
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

 #  Nom                         Groupe        Club        Sexe 1M  3M  Plt 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Competitors-Compétiteurs

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

39. CORBEIL, ARNAUD             Open          CAMO         M   ®   ®       

40. FOFANA, CEDRIC              Open          CAMO         M   ®   ®       

41. GOULET, ARNAUD              Open          CAMO         M           ®   

42. LAZARY LEGER, NOLAND        Open          CAMO         M           ®   

43. LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIEROpen          CAMO         M       ®   ®   

44. LOGAN, ZAVIER               Open          CAMO         M           ®   

45. TALBOT, SAM                 Open          CAMO         M           ®   

46. TESSIER, BENJAMIN           Open          CAMO         M           ®   

47. CULLEN, MATT                Open          ENVOL        M           ®   

48. CHAMBERS, NIGEL             Open          FOREST CTY   M       ®       

49. DESMARAIS, MATHIAS          Open          IDIVE        M   ®           

50. VAJERHELABAD, SAM           Open          IDIVE        M   ®   ®       

51. POVZNER, VICTOR             Open          OPTIMAL      M       ®       

52. BOOLER, CHRIS               Open          PCDC         M       ®       

53. CALFACACOS, DEAN            Open          PCDC         M           ®   

54. CIPRICK, THOMAS             Open          PCDC         M   ®   ®       

55. INSOGNA, ADRIAN             Open          PCDC         M       ®   ®   

56. MCCAFFREY, SAM              Open          PCDC         M   ®   ®       

57. ROCHE, BLESSING             Open          PCDC         M   ®   ®       

58. GREEN, NOAH                 Open          REGINA       M   ®   ®       

59. TARASOFF, KASH              Open          SASKATOON    M           ®   

60. WIENS, RYLAN                Open          SASKATOON    M           ®   

61. MEJIA, CIRO                 Open          TDA          M           ®   

62. REESOR, EMMITT              Open          TDA          M       ®       
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               Name                          Club                

               Nom                           Club                

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Judges-Officiels

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

               BURNETT, SEAN                                     

               BUSH, BARB                                        

               COMFORT, JEREMY                                   

               LAVOIE, FRANCINE                                  

               MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                                

               MCPHERSON, CAROL                                  

               MILLER, COLE                                      

               MORNEAU, HELENE                                   

               OLIVER, AINSLEY                                   

               SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                                 

               TOTH, SARA                                        
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (10:00)

    1.    MCCAFFREY, SAM                 Open          PCDC                 M      

    2.    ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN             Open          CALGARY              M      

    3.    DESMARAIS, MATHIAS             Open          IDIVE                M      

    4.    PAUL, CARSON                   Open          BOARDWORKS           M      

    5.    ROCHE, BLESSING                Open          PCDC                 M      

    6.    CIPRICK, THOMAS                Open          PCDC                 M      

    7.    CORBEIL, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                 M      

    8.    VAJERHELABAD, SAM              Open          IDIVE                M      

    9.    GREEN, NOAH                    Open          REGINA               M      

    10.   DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, ÉMERIC     Open          AGAMI                M      

    11.   FOFANA, CEDRIC                 Open          CAMO                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:10)

    1.    ROCHE, BLESSING                Open          PCDC                 M      

    2.    DESMARAIS, MATHIAS             Open          IDIVE                M      

    3.    CORBEIL, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                 M      

    4.    MCCAFFREY, SAM                 Open          PCDC                 M      

    5.    VAJERHELABAD, SAM              Open          IDIVE                M      

    6.    ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN             Open          CALGARY              M      

    7.    FOFANA, CEDRIC                 Open          CAMO                 M      

    8.    CIPRICK, THOMAS                Open          PCDC                 M      

    9.    PAUL, CARSON                   Open          BOARDWORKS           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (12:00)

    1.    CONGDON, JACKSON               Open          BOARDWORKS           M      

    2.    VAJERHELABAD, SAM              Open          IDIVE                M      

    3.    GREEN, NOAH                    Open          REGINA               M      

    4.    REESOR, EMMITT                 Open          TDA                  M      

    5.    INSOGNA, ADRIAN                Open          PCDC                 M      

    6.    BRAITENBACH, ERNEST            Open          CALGARY              M      

    7.    CIPRICK, THOMAS                Open          PCDC                 M      

    8.    FOFANA, CEDRIC                 Open          CAMO                 M      

    9.    LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER   Open          CAMO                 M      

    10.   PAUL, CARSON                   Open          BOARDWORKS           M      

    11.   CORBEIL, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                 M      

    12.   POVZNER, VICTOR                Open          OPTIMAL              M      

    13.   GOERTZEN, LUC                  Open          CALGARY              M      

    14.   ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN             Open          CALGARY              M      

    15.   DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, ÉMERIC     Open          AGAMI                M      

    16.   BOOLER, CHRIS                  Open          PCDC                 M      

    17.   CHAMBERS, NIGEL                Open          FOREST CTY           M      

    18.   MCCAFFREY, SAM                 Open          PCDC                 M      

    19.   ROCHE, BLESSING                Open          PCDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (16:20)

    1.    ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN             Open          CALGARY              M      

    2.    LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER   Open          CAMO                 M      

    3.    REESOR, EMMITT                 Open          TDA                  M      

    4.    FOFANA, CEDRIC                 Open          CAMO                 M      

    5.    POVZNER, VICTOR                Open          OPTIMAL              M      

    6.    MCCAFFREY, SAM                 Open          PCDC                 M      

    7.    GOERTZEN, LUC                  Open          CALGARY              M      

    8.    VAJERHELABAD, SAM              Open          IDIVE                M      

    9.    PAUL, CARSON                   Open          BOARDWORKS           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (12:59)

    1.    WIENS, RYLAN                   Open          SASKATOON            M      

    2.    LAZARY LEGER, NOLAND           Open          CAMO                 M      

    3.    GOERTZEN, LUC                  Open          CALGARY              M      

    4.    TESSIER, BENJAMIN              Open          CAMO                 M      

    5.    GOULET, ARNAUD                 Open          CAMO                 M      

    6.    CULLEN, MATT                   Open          ENVOL                M      

    7.    CONGDON, JACKSON               Open          BOARDWORKS           M      

    8.    LOGAN, ZAVIER                  Open          CAMO                 M      

    9.    CALFACACOS, DEAN               Open          PCDC                 M      

    10.   INSOGNA, ADRIAN                Open          PCDC                 M      

    11.   TARASOFF, KASH                 Open          SASKATOON            M      

    12.   TALBOT, SAM                    Open          CAMO                 M      

    13.   MEJIA, CIRO                    Open          TDA                  M      

    14.   LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER   Open          CAMO                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (17:14)

    1.    GOULET, ARNAUD                 Open          CAMO                 M      

    2.    CALFACACOS, DEAN               Open          PCDC                 M      

    3.    MEJIA, CIRO                    Open          TDA                  M      

    4.    GOERTZEN, LUC                  Open          CALGARY              M      

    5.    TARASOFF, KASH                 Open          SASKATOON            M      

    6.    WIENS, RYLAN                   Open          SASKATOON            M      

    7.    CULLEN, MATT                   Open          ENVOL                M      

    8.    TESSIER, BENJAMIN              Open          CAMO                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (10:00)

    1.    JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA           Open          CAMO                 F      

    2.    MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN            Open          REGINA               F      

    3.    FUNG, ALEXA                    Open          TDA                  F      

    4.    WOOD, ALEXANDRA                Open          IDIVE                F      

    5.    KOOP, ISA                      Open          SASKATOON            F      

    6.    PALKHIVALA, SONYA              Open          PCDC                 F      

    7.    MELAMUD, ADELE                 Open          KWDC                 F      

    8.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    9.    VALLÉE, MIA                    Open          CAMO                 F      

    10.   SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE            Open          CAMO                 F      

    11.   BARLOCK, LAUREN                Open          KWDC                 F      

    12.   DEPATIE, ROSELYNE              Open          CAMO                 F      

    13.   PERREY, SOFIA                  Open          CAMO                 F      

    14.   DECK, PRESLEY                  Open          SASKATOON            F      

    15.   HENDERSON, SIOBHAN             Open          CAMO                 F      

    16.   SEVIGNY, AURELIE               Open          AGAMI                F      

    17.   PARK, ANIKA                    Open          SASKATOON            F      

    18.   CHAMBERS, DARIA                Open          FOREST CTY           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:00)

    1.    WOOD, ALEXANDRA                Open          IDIVE                F      

    2.    SEVIGNY, AURELIE               Open          AGAMI                F      

    3.    FUNG, ALEXA                    Open          TDA                  F      

    4.    DEPATIE, ROSELYNE              Open          CAMO                 F      

    5.    JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA           Open          CAMO                 F      

    6.    HENDERSON, SIOBHAN             Open          CAMO                 F      

    7.    PALKHIVALA, SONYA              Open          PCDC                 F      

    8.    VALLÉE, MIA                    Open          CAMO                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (10:00)

    1.    MELAMUD, ADELE                 Open          KWDC                 F      

    2.    FUNG, ALEXA                    Open          TDA                  F      

    3.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    4.    PERREY, SOFIA                  Open          CAMO                 F      

    5.    SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE            Open          CAMO                 F      

    6.    DECK, PRESLEY                  Open          SASKATOON            F      

    7.    PALKHIVALA, SONYA              Open          PCDC                 F      

    8.    CHAMBERS, DARIA                Open          FOREST CTY           F      

    9.    JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA           Open          CAMO                 F      

    10.   WOOD, ALEXANDRA                Open          IDIVE                F      

    11.   MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN            Open          REGINA               F      

    12.   ERLAM, MARGO                   Open          SASKATOON            F      

    13.   BARLOCK, LAUREN                Open          KWDC                 F      

    14.   SEVIGNY, AURELIE               Open          AGAMI                F      

    15.   STEWART, LILA                  Open          REGINA               F      

    16.   KOOP, ISA                      Open          SASKATOON            F      

    17.   FLAMAND, LÉA                   Open          ARO                  F      

    18.   DEPATIE, ROSELYNE              Open          CAMO                 F      

    19.   BERNATSKY, ZITA                Open          REVOLUTION           F      

    20.   HENDERSON, SIOBHAN             Open          CAMO                 F      

    21.   HOULE, SANDRINE                Open          CAMO                 F      

    22.   LABERGE, MATHILDE              Open          CAMO                 F      

    23.   HEDGES, EVANGELINE             Open          REVOLUTION           F      

    24.   VALLÉE, MIA                    Open          CAMO                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:44)

    1.    CHAMBERS, DARIA                Open          FOREST CTY           F      

    2.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    VALLÉE, MIA                    Open          CAMO                 F      

    4.    FUNG, ALEXA                    Open          TDA                  F      

    5.    LABERGE, MATHILDE              Open          CAMO                 F      

    6.    JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA           Open          CAMO                 F      

    7.    ERLAM, MARGO                   Open          SASKATOON            F      

    8.    PALKHIVALA, SONYA              Open          PCDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (12:05)

    1.    DZIVER, MIA                    Open          CAMO                 F      

    2.    BOISVERT, JULIANNE             Open          ENVOL                F      

    3.    FLAMAND, LÉA                   Open          ARO                  F      

    4.    MCKIBBIN, LIVIA                Open          ARO                  F      

    5.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    FUNG, KATELYN                  Open          TDA                  F      

    7.    BELANGER, ÉLOISE               Open          CAMO                 F      

    8.    LABERGE, MATHILDE              Open          CAMO                 F      

    9.    CARRUTHERS, SARAH              Open          TDA                  F      

    10.   MILLER, KATE                   Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (16:40)

    1.    FLAMAND, LÉA                   Open          ARO                  F      

    2.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    LABERGE, MATHILDE              Open          CAMO                 F      

    4.    BOISVERT, JULIANNE             Open          ENVOL                F      

    5.    CARRUTHERS, SARAH              Open          TDA                  F      

    6.    MILLER, KATE                   Open          NEPEAN OTT           F      

    7.    BELANGER, ÉLOISE               Open          CAMO                 F      

    8.    FUNG, KATELYN                  Open          TDA                  F      
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                   Asst. Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BOARDWORKS                     376.85

    2.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           358.10

    3.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           349.10

    4.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        336.15

[V] 5.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          333.80

    5.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           302.70

    6.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           281.05

    7.  DESMARAIS, MATHIAS            Open          IDIVE                          271.40

    8.  ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           270.35

    9.  DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, ÉMERIC    Open          AGAMI                          247.80

    10. GREEN, NOAH                   Open          REGINA                         221.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           379.30

    2.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        371.05

    3.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BOARDWORKS                     358.50

[V] 4.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          348.35

    4.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           336.05

    5.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           321.65

    6.  ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           301.85

    7.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           288.00

    8.  DESMARAIS, MATHIAS            Open          IDIVE                          264.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BOARDWORKS                     426.95

[V] 2.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          375.55

    2.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        360.10

    3.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           358.60

    4.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        354.65

    5.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           353.15

    6.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            344.70

    7.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAMO                           341.40

    8.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        335.50

    9.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           335.15

    10. BOOLER, CHRIS                 Open          PCDC                           331.20

    11. ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           322.95

    12. BRAITENBACH, ERNEST           Open          CALGARY                        318.50

    13. CHAMBERS, NIGEL               Open          FOREST CTY                     313.75

    14. CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           309.50

    15. CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BOARDWORKS                     301.20

    16. DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, ÉMERIC    Open          AGAMI                          294.75

    17. GREEN, NOAH                   Open          REGINA                         270.20

    18. INSOGNA, ADRIAN               Open          PCDC                           266.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: OLIVER, AINSLEY                

    1.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BOARDWORKS                     462.80

    2.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           425.15

    3.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        414.60

    4.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           408.15

    5.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        398.55

    6.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAMO                           371.70

[V] 7.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          368.20

    7.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        341.70

    8.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            331.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                 Asst. Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  TESSIER, BENJAMIN             Open          CAMO                           420.25

    2.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          ENVOL                          418.10

    3.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          SASKATOON                      409.25

    4.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          SASKATOON                      403.70

    5.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        364.35

    6.  MEJIA, CIRO                   Open          TDA                            359.05

    7.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              Open          PCDC                           325.15

    8.  GOULET, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                           308.50

    9.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               Open          PCDC                           307.55

    10. TALBOT, SAM                   Open          CAMO                           292.55

    11. LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAMO                           268.20

    12. LAZARY LEGER, NOLAND          Open          CAMO                           262.85

    13. CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BOARDWORKS                     250.80

    14. LOGAN, ZAVIER                 Open          CAMO                           217.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MILLER, COLE                       Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE             

    1.  TESSIER, BENJAMIN             Open          CAMO                           450.20

    2.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          ENVOL                          426.35

    3.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        424.75

    4.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          SASKATOON                      416.65

    5.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          SASKATOON                      391.05

    6.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              Open          PCDC                           369.95

    7.  MEJIA, CIRO                   Open          TDA                            338.30

    8.  GOULET, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                           315.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           291.55

    2.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           242.60

    3.  HENDERSON, SIOBHAN            Open          CAMO                           218.75

    4.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           218.20

    5.  DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           217.65

    6.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            216.95

    7.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          206.35

    8.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          201.45

    9.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     199.90

    10. LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     197.70

    11. DECK, PRESLEY                 Open          SASKATOON                      194.25

    12. SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE           Open          CAMO                           191.10

    13. PARK, ANIKA                   Open          SASKATOON                      189.35

    14. MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           182.35

    15. PERREY, SOFIA                 Open          CAMO                           180.15

    16. MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN           Open          REGINA                         179.75

    17. KOOP, ISA                     Open          SASKATOON                      178.60

    18. BARLOCK, LAUREN               Open          KWDC                           168.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           305.25

    2.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           262.25

    3.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            252.30

    4.  HENDERSON, SIOBHAN            Open          CAMO                           249.90

    5.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           240.60

    6.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          238.50

    7.  DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           208.10

    8.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          199.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE       

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 7: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           296.55

    2.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          SASKATOON                      286.60

    3.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           273.00

    4.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           259.60

    5.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            259.55

    6.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           255.45

    7.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     250.05

    8.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     245.75

    9.  STEWART, LILA                 Open          REGINA                         245.70

    10. SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          242.40

    11. DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           235.70

    12. HOULE, SANDRINE               Open          CAMO                           227.75

    13. SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE           Open          CAMO                           226.40

    14. DECK, PRESLEY                 Open          SASKATOON                      224.35

    15. BERNATSKY, ZITA               Open          REVOLUTION                     216.60

    15. BARLOCK, LAUREN               Open          KWDC                           216.60

    17. HENDERSON, SIOBHAN            Open          CAMO                           216.00

    18. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     213.95

    19. WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          203.10

    20. FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            187.25

    21. MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN           Open          REGINA                         184.05

    22. KOOP, ISA                     Open          SASKATOON                      172.05

    23. MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           170.10

    24. PERREY, SOFIA                 Open          CAMO                           141.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 5: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                       Judge 6: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          SASKATOON                      335.70

    2.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           318.00

    3.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           300.60

    4.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           284.40

    5.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     250.80

    6.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            231.70

    7.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           229.55

    8.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     222.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN                      Asst. Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  FUNG, KATELYN                 Open          TDA                            317.60

    2.  BELANGER, ÉLOISE              Open          CAMO                           315.70

    3.  MILLER, KATE                  Open          NEPEAN OTT                     285.55

    4.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          TDA                            275.80

    5.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          ENVOL                          273.90

    6.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           271.00

    7.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     241.75

    8.  FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            226.25

    9.  DZIVER, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           211.15

    10. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               Open          ARO                            207.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  MILLER, KATE                  Open          NEPEAN OTT                     349.50

    2.  FUNG, KATELYN                 Open          TDA                            342.90

    3.  BELANGER, ÉLOISE              Open          CAMO                           304.25

    4.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     293.10

    5.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          TDA                            284.90

    6.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          ENVOL                          278.70

    7.  FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            243.20

    8.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           231.55
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                   Asst. Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BOARDWORKS                     376.85

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   46.80     46.80 (8)

              107C  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   64.50    111.30 (3)

              5152B 3.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   62.40    173.70 (3)

              205C  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   61.50    235.20 (1)

              305C  3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   75.00    310.20 (1)

              405C  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   66.65    376.85 (1)

    2.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           358.10

              5233D 2.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   52.50     52.50 (3)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   54.60    107.10 (6)

              107C  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   58.50    165.60 (5)

              205C  3.0        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   64.50    230.10 (4)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   66.00    296.10 (2)

              405C  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   62.00    358.10 (2)

    3.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           349.10

              405C  3.1        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   43.40     43.40 (11)

              5335D 3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   66.00    109.40 (5)

              205C  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    172.40 (4)

              107C  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    230.90 (3)

              305C  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   51.00    281.90 (3)

              5152B 3.2        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    349.10 (3)

    4.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        336.15

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60     54.60 (1)

              5152B 3.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.60    112.20 (1)

              107C  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    175.20 (1)

              205C  3.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   36.00    211.20 (7)

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    271.65 (4)

              305C  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   64.50    336.15 (4)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

[V] 5.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          333.80

              405C  3.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   52.70     52.70 (2)

              107C  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   58.50    111.20 (4)

              205C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    174.20 (2)

              305C  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    232.70 (2)

              5152B 3.2        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   33.60    266.30 (6)

              5335D 3.0        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    333.80 (5)

    5.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           302.70

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.75     51.75 (4)

              305C  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   60.00    111.75 (2)

              5333D 2.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   53.30    165.05 (6)

              5335D 3.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    223.55 (5)

              107C  3.0        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.50    267.05 (5)

              405C  3.1        3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   35.65    302.70 (6)

    6.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           281.05

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80     46.80 (8)

              107C  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50     96.30 (8)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.30    144.60 (7)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   67.50    212.10 (6)

              405C  3.1        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   32.55    244.65 (7)

              5333D 2.6        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.40    281.05 (7)

    7.  DESMARAIS, MATHIAS            Open          IDIVE                          271.40

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   50.40     50.40 (6)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   52.00    102.40 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    143.80 (8)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    189.40 (8)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   35.20    224.60 (9)

              5134D 2.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.80    271.40 (8)

    8.  ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           270.35

              105B  2.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   50.70     50.70 (5)

              5152B 3.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   43.20     93.90 (9)

              107C  3.0        4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   27.00    120.90 (9)

              305C  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   60.00    180.90 (9)

              405C  3.1        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   48.05    228.95 (8)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   41.40    270.35 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    9.  DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, ÉMERIC    Open          AGAMI                          247.80

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60     45.60 (10)

              303B  2.4        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80     74.40 (11)

              305C  3.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   34.50    108.90 (10)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   41.40    150.30 (10)

              5134D 2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.00    189.30 (10)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   58.50    247.80 (10)

    10. GREEN, NOAH                   Open          REGINA                         221.45

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.40     50.40 (6)

              105B  2.6        3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   26.00     76.40 (10)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    104.00 (11)

              303C  2.1        6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65    138.65 (11)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    174.95 (11)

              405C  3.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   46.50    221.45 (11)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 26/05/2025 10:06:25 AM

Page: 3Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           379.30

              5233D 2.5        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   56.25     56.25 (2)

              105B  2.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   58.50    114.75 (6)

              107C  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   67.50    182.25 (4)

              205C  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    245.25 (2)

              305C  3.0        7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   70.50    315.75 (1)

              405C  3.1        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   63.55    379.30 (1)

    2.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        371.05

              105B  2.6        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   55.90     55.90 (3)

              5152B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    123.10 (2)

              107C  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    186.10 (2)

              205C  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   52.50    238.60 (3)

              405C  3.1        6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    299.05 (2)

              305C  3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    371.05 (2)

    3.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BOARDWORKS                     358.50

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   44.20     44.20 (8)

              107C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    116.20 (3)

              5152B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   72.00    188.20 (1)

              205C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    251.20 (1)

              305C  3.0        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00    287.20 (3)

              405C  3.1        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   71.30    358.50 (3)

[V] 4.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          348.35

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.15     51.15 (6)

              107C  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   64.50    115.65 (5)

              205C  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   45.00    160.65 (8)

              305C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   72.00    232.65 (4)

              5152B 3.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   51.20    283.85 (4)

              5335D 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   64.50    348.35 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    4.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           336.05

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.55     63.55 (1)

              5335D 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   66.00    129.55 (1)

              205C  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.00    183.55 (3)

              107C  3.0        2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   25.50    209.05 (6)

              305C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   63.00    272.05 (6)

              5152B 3.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   64.00    336.05 (5)

    5.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           321.65

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   36.80     36.80 (9)

              305C  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   67.50    104.30 (8)

              5333D 2.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   59.80    164.10 (6)

              5335D 3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   40.50    204.60 (7)

              107C  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   69.00    273.60 (5)

              405C  3.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   48.05    321.65 (6)

    6.  ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           301.85

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   54.60     54.60 (5)

              5152B 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   59.20    113.80 (7)

              107C  3.0        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.00    164.80 (5)

              305C  3.0        4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    214.30 (5)

              405C  3.1        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   49.60    263.90 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.95    301.85 (7)

    7.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           288.00

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   55.90     55.90 (3)

              107C  3.0        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   60.00    115.90 (4)

              203B  2.3        7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   47.15    163.05 (7)

              305C  3.0        3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   25.50    188.55 (8)

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    249.00 (8)

              5333D 2.6        6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   39.00    288.00 (8)

    8.  DESMARAIS, MATHIAS            Open          IDIVE                          264.55

              403B  2.4        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   48.00     48.00 (7)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   49.40     97.40 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.25    137.65 (9)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    183.25 (9)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    229.45 (9)

              5134D 2.6        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   35.10    264.55 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BOARDWORKS                     426.95

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   40.30     40.30 (17)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   76.50    116.80 (9)

              205B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    188.80 (4)

              307C  3.5        8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   89.25    278.05 (1)

              109C  3.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   74.10    352.15 (1)

              407C  3.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   74.80    426.95 (1)

[V] 2.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          375.55

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10     65.10 (5)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50    132.60 (3)

              207C  3.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   59.40    192.00 (1)

              307C  3.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   57.75    249.75 (4)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   56.10    305.85 (3)

              5253B 3.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   69.70    375.55 (2)

    2.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        360.10

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50     67.50 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   63.00    130.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   58.90    189.40 (3)

              205B  3.0        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   69.00    258.40 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.50    307.90 (2)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   52.20    360.10 (3)

    3.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           358.60

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00     63.00 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    128.10 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   63.00    191.10 (2)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   59.50    250.60 (3)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   36.00    286.60 (8)

              405B  3.0        7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   72.00    358.60 (4)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    4.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        354.65

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   69.75     69.75 (2)

              5154B 3.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   49.30    119.05 (8)

              109C  3.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   36.10    155.15 (11)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   66.00    221.15 (8)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   67.50    288.65 (6)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   66.00    354.65 (5)

    5.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           353.15

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   71.40     71.40 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   64.50    135.90 (1)

              407C  3.4        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   45.90    181.80 (6)

              307C  3.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   57.75    239.55 (5)

              109C  3.8        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   55.10    294.65 (4)

              5156B 3.9        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   58.50    353.15 (6)

    6.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            344.70

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   54.00     54.00 (10)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    119.10 (7)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   49.50    168.60 (7)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   66.00    234.60 (6)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    288.60 (7)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   56.10    344.70 (7)

    7.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAMO                           341.40

              405C  2.7        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   35.10     35.10 (19)

              107C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00     98.10 (13)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   52.80    150.90 (14)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   64.50    215.40 (10)

              305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   67.20    282.60 (9)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    341.40 (8)

    8.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        335.50

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   69.75    132.75 (2)

              5156B 3.9        2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   35.10    167.85 (8)

              307C  3.5        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0   33.25    201.10 (15)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    264.10 (11)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   71.40    335.50 (9)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    9.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           335.15

              205B  3.0        5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   37.50     37.50 (18)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   66.65    104.15 (12)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.00    158.15 (10)

              407C  3.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   61.20    219.35 (9)

              109C  3.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   70.30    289.65 (5)

              307C  3.5        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   45.50    335.15 (10)

    10. BOOLER, CHRIS                 Open          PCDC                           331.20

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   45.00     45.00 (15)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   39.00     84.00 (19)

              5335D 2.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   60.90    144.90 (15)

              405B  3.0        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   70.50    215.40 (10)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    271.20 (10)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   60.00    331.20 (11)

    11. ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           322.95

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   41.85     41.85 (16)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   54.00     95.85 (14)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   56.10    151.95 (13)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   58.50    210.45 (12)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   49.50    259.95 (12)

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    322.95 (12)

    12. BRAITENBACH, ERNEST           Open          CALGARY                        318.50

              405B  3.0        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (8)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.70    111.20 (10)

              305B  3.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.50    160.70 (9)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   42.00    202.70 (14)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   49.50    252.20 (15)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   66.30    318.50 (13)

    13. CHAMBERS, NIGEL               Open          FOREST CTY                     313.75

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   47.25     47.25 (14)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20     93.45 (15)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.00    142.45 (16)

              305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    205.45 (13)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    254.95 (13)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80    313.75 (14)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims
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    14. CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           309.50

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50     67.50 (3)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   56.70    124.20 (6)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.00    187.20 (5)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   36.00    223.20 (7)

              307C  3.5        3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   29.75    252.95 (14)

              5335D 2.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.55    309.50 (15)

    15. CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BOARDWORKS                     301.20

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   52.65     52.65 (12)

              107C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60     86.25 (18)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   50.40    136.65 (18)

              205C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   63.00    199.65 (16)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   45.00    244.65 (16)

              5335D 2.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.55    301.20 (16)

    16. DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, ÉMERIC    Open          AGAMI                          294.75

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   57.00     57.00 (9)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00     93.00 (17)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   36.00    129.00 (19)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    187.50 (18)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   56.10    243.60 (17)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   51.15    294.75 (17)

    17. GREEN, NOAH                   Open          REGINA                         270.20

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   48.60     48.60 (13)

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   44.80     93.40 (16)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   58.80    152.20 (12)

              305C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   32.20    184.40 (19)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   48.00    232.40 (18)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.80    270.20 (18)

    18. INSOGNA, ADRIAN               Open          PCDC                           266.70

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   52.80     52.80 (11)

              107B  3.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   55.80    108.60 (11)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    142.20 (17)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   57.00    199.20 (17)

              305B  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   31.50    230.70 (19)

              405B  3.0        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   36.00    266.70 (19)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 26/05/2025 10:06:23 AM

Page: 4Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: OLIVER, AINSLEY                

    1.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BOARDWORKS                     462.80

              107B  3.1        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   79.05     79.05 (2)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   74.80    153.85 (2)

              205B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   72.00    225.85 (1)

              307C  3.5        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   85.75    311.60 (1)

              109C  3.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   79.80    391.40 (1)

              407C  3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   71.40    462.80 (1)

    2.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           425.15

              5154B 3.4        8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   86.70     86.70 (1)

              205B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    158.70 (1)

              407C  3.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   56.10    214.80 (2)

              307C  3.5        8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   68.25    283.05 (2)

              109C  3.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   83.60    366.65 (2)

              5156B 3.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   58.50    425.15 (2)

    3.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        414.60

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (7)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    128.10 (7)

              5156B 3.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   79.95    208.05 (4)

              307C  3.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   61.25    269.30 (5)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   70.50    339.80 (4)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   74.80    414.60 (3)

    4.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          PCDC                           408.15

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50     67.50 (5)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   69.75    137.25 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    200.25 (5)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   71.40    271.65 (4)

              305B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   69.00    340.65 (3)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   67.50    408.15 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    5.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        398.55

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   60.45     60.45 (9)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   76.50    136.95 (5)

              109C  3.8        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   74.10    211.05 (3)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    274.05 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    332.55 (5)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   66.00    398.55 (5)

    6.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAMO                           371.70

              405C  2.7        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   64.80     64.80 (6)

              107C  2.8        7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   47.60    112.40 (8)

              105B  2.4        8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   57.60    170.00 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   64.50    234.50 (7)

              305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   70.00    304.50 (6)

              205C  2.8        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    371.70 (6)

[V] 7.  VAJERHELABAD, SAM             Open          IDIVE                          368.20

              107B  3.1        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   69.75     69.75 (4)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   67.50    137.25 (3)

              207C  3.6        2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   28.80    166.05 (8)

              307C  3.5        6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   54.25    220.30 (8)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   76.50    296.80 (7)

              5253B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   71.40    368.20 (7)

    7.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        341.70

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    130.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   49.60    180.10 (6)

              205B  3.0        7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   72.00    252.10 (6)

              305B  3.0        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   34.50    286.60 (8)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   55.10    341.70 (8)

    8.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            331.25

              5152B 3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   73.50     73.50 (3)

              107B  3.1        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   35.65    109.15 (9)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00    145.15 (9)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   67.50    212.65 (9)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    266.65 (9)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   64.60    331.25 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                 Asst. Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN                            Judge 6: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  TESSIER, BENJAMIN             Open          CAMO                           420.25

        10M   307C  3.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   51.00     51.00 (10)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   68.80    119.80 (8)

        10M   109C  3.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   49.95    169.75 (6)

        10M   626C  3.3        7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   82.50    252.25 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5   92.40    344.65 (3)

        10M   5255B 3.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   75.60    420.25 (1)

    2.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          ENVOL                          418.10

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20     67.20 (5)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   68.00    135.20 (3)

        10M   626C  3.3        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   51.15    186.35 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   76.50    262.85 (3)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   74.25    337.10 (4)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   81.00    418.10 (2)

    3.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          SASKATOON                      409.25

        10M   407C  3.2        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   86.40     86.40 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   94.35    180.75 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   30.60    211.35 (2)

        10M   6245D 3.6        8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   84.60    295.95 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   49.50    345.45 (2)

        5M    5235D 2.9        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.80    409.25 (3)

    4.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          SASKATOON                      403.70

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   71.40     71.40 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   68.80    140.20 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    212.20 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   81.60    293.80 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   66.70    360.50 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   43.20    403.70 (4)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    5.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        364.35

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   59.20     59.20 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    122.20 (7)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   62.40    184.60 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    251.80 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.55    308.35 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   56.00    364.35 (5)

    6.  MEJIA, CIRO                   Open          TDA                            359.05

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   65.80     65.80 (6)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   62.40    128.20 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   52.80    181.00 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   39.60    220.60 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   67.50    288.10 (6)

        10M   5237D 3.3        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   70.95    359.05 (6)

    7.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              Open          PCDC                           325.15

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   70.50     70.50 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   64.00    134.50 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   30.45    164.95 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   49.60    214.55 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   65.80    280.35 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   44.80    325.15 (7)

    8.  GOULET, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                           308.50

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.80     52.80 (9)

        10M   6245D 3.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   73.80    126.60 (6)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   33.00    159.60 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   40.50    200.10 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.00    249.10 (8)

        10M   5255B 3.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   59.40    308.50 (8)

    9.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               Open          PCDC                           307.55

        10M   612B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   42.75     42.75 (12)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   61.50    104.25 (10)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   34.80    139.05 (11)

        10M   5251B 2.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   58.50    197.55 (10)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.60    245.15 (10)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   62.40    307.55 (9)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    10. TALBOT, SAM                   Open          CAMO                           292.55

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50     67.50 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    113.70 (9)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   38.40    152.10 (9)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   49.50    201.60 (8)

        10M   626C  3.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   44.55    246.15 (9)

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   46.40    292.55 (10)

    11. LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAMO                           268.20

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   43.20     43.20 (11)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   49.50     92.70 (12)

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   38.40    131.10 (12)

        10M   624B  2.8        5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   40.60    171.70 (12)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.70    209.40 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   58.80    268.20 (11)

    12. LAZARY LEGER, NOLAND          Open          CAMO                           262.85

        10M   107C  2.7        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   59.40     59.40 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   36.80     96.20 (11)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   49.00    145.20 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   32.20    177.40 (11)

        10M   6241B 2.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   36.45    213.85 (11)

        10M   5235D 2.8        7.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   49.00    262.85 (12)

    13. CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BOARDWORKS                     250.80

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   37.80     37.80 (14)

        10M   107C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   41.85     79.65 (13)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   39.15    118.80 (13)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   38.40    157.20 (13)

        10M   614B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    198.00 (13)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   52.80    250.80 (13)

    14. LOGAN, ZAVIER                 Open          CAMO                           217.75

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   39.15     39.15 (13)

        10M   107C  2.7        2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   16.20     55.35 (14)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   52.80    108.15 (14)

        10M   614B  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   27.60    135.75 (14)

        10M   405C  2.5        6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   40.00    175.75 (14)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   42.00    217.75 (14)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 26/05/2025 10:06:29 AM

Page: 3Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MILLER, COLE                       Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE             

    1.  TESSIER, BENJAMIN             Open          CAMO                           450.20

        10M   307C  3.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   51.00     51.00 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   78.40    129.40 (6)

        10M   109C  3.7        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   86.95    216.35 (3)

        10M   626C  3.3        8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   89.10    305.45 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   70.95    376.40 (1)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   73.80    450.20 (1)

    2.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          ENVOL                          426.35

        10M   407C  3.2        9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   81.60     81.60 (2)

        10M   307C  3.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   73.10    154.70 (2)

        10M   626C  3.3        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   62.70    217.40 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   73.50    290.90 (3)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   54.45    345.35 (4)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   81.00    426.35 (2)

    3.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        424.75

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   75.20     75.20 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00    138.20 (4)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   72.00    210.20 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   72.80    283.00 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   68.15    351.15 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   73.60    424.75 (3)

    4.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          SASKATOON                      416.65

        10M   407C  3.2        10.010.010.010.010.0 9.510.0  96.00     96.00 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   77.70    173.70 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   69.70    243.40 (1)

        10M   6245D 3.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   48.60    292.00 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   59.40    351.40 (2)

        5M    5235D 2.9        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   65.25    416.65 (4)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    5.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          SASKATOON                      391.05

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   71.40     71.40 (4)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   72.00    143.40 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.50    195.90 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   81.60    277.50 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   62.35    339.85 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   51.20    391.05 (5)

    6.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              Open          PCDC                           369.95

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   64.50     64.50 (5)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   72.00    136.50 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   65.25    201.75 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   49.60    251.35 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   65.80    317.15 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.80    369.95 (6)

    7.  MEJIA, CIRO                   Open          TDA                            338.30

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   50.40     50.40 (8)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   46.40     96.80 (8)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   62.40    159.20 (8)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   74.25    233.45 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   40.50    273.95 (7)

        10M   5237D 3.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   64.35    338.30 (7)

    8.  GOULET, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                           315.00

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   57.60     57.60 (6)

        10M   6245D 3.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   57.60    115.20 (7)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   56.10    171.30 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   58.50    229.80 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    271.80 (8)

        10M   5255B 3.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   43.20    315.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 4: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           291.55

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   54.00     54.00 (1)

              105B  2.6        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   62.40    116.40 (1)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   67.50    183.90 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.75    235.65 (1)

              5134D 2.6        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   55.90    291.55 (1)

    2.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           242.60

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   50.40     50.40 (3)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   58.50    108.90 (3)

              303B  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    155.70 (3)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   41.40    197.10 (3)

              5134D 2.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   45.50    242.60 (2)

    3.  HENDERSON, SIOBHAN            Open          CAMO                           218.75

              403B  2.4        5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   39.60     39.60 (11)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.40     89.00 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   37.95    126.95 (8)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    173.75 (5)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.00    218.75 (3)

    4.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           218.20

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   51.60     51.60 (2)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   58.50    110.10 (2)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   52.90    163.00 (2)

              303B  2.4        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   55.20    218.20 (2)

              5233D 2.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    218.20 (4)

    5.  DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           217.65

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (11)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.80     86.40 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.95    124.35 (9)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    174.75 (4)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.90    217.65 (5)

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 26/05/2025 10:06:22 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    6.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            216.95

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (5)

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.90     89.70 (5)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    134.55 (5)

              303B  2.4        4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   38.40    172.95 (6)

              5331D 2.2        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.00    216.95 (6)

    7.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          206.35

              105B  2.6        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   35.10     35.10 (16)

              203B  2.3        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60     62.70 (16)

              305C  3.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   55.50    118.20 (10)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   44.40    162.60 (8)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.75    206.35 (7)

    8.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          201.45

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20     43.20 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85     88.05 (8)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.80    128.85 (7)

              105B  2.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   35.10    163.95 (7)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   37.50    201.45 (8)

    9.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     199.90

              105B  2.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.20     44.20 (7)

              203B  2.3        4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   34.50     78.70 (13)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.20    115.90 (11)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    160.30 (9)

              5331D 2.2        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    199.90 (9)

    10. LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     197.70

              203B  2.3        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   19.55     19.55 (18)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40     57.95 (18)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   50.40    108.35 (14)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   48.10    156.45 (10)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   41.25    197.70 (10)

    11. DECK, PRESLEY                 Open          SASKATOON                      194.25

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60     45.60 (6)

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20     88.80 (7)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   44.85    133.65 (6)

              303C  2.1        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   21.00    154.65 (12)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.60    194.25 (11)
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    12. SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE           Open          CAMO                           191.10

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   48.00     48.00 (4)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.80     94.80 (4)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.00    140.80 (4)

              303B  2.4        1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0    9.60    150.40 (13)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.70    191.10 (12)

    13. PARK, ANIKA                   Open          SASKATOON                      189.35

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   39.60     39.60 (11)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40     81.00 (11)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   34.65    115.65 (12)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    155.25 (11)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.10    189.35 (13)

    14. MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           182.35

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   44.20     44.20 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   36.80     81.00 (11)

              303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   28.35    109.35 (13)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   31.20    140.55 (16)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   41.80    182.35 (14)

    15. PERREY, SOFIA                 Open          CAMO                           180.15

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90     42.90 (10)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   39.00     81.90 (10)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   24.15    106.05 (16)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   34.50    140.55 (16)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    180.15 (15)

    16. MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN           Open          REGINA                         179.75

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   36.00     36.00 (15)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.35     69.35 (15)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   32.55    101.90 (17)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    145.10 (15)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    179.75 (16)

    17. KOOP, ISA                     Open          SASKATOON                      178.60

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   39.60     39.60 (11)

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   32.20     71.80 (14)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    106.45 (15)

              403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    146.05 (14)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   32.55    178.60 (17)
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    18. BARLOCK, LAUREN               Open          KWDC                           168.50

              105B  2.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   33.80     33.80 (17)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60     61.40 (17)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   31.50     92.90 (18)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    134.90 (18)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.60    168.50 (18)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           305.25

              403B  2.4        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   61.20     61.20 (1)

              105B  2.6        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   66.30    127.50 (1)

              305C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    195.00 (1)

              203B  2.3        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   51.75    246.75 (1)

              5134D 2.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   58.50    305.25 (1)

    2.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           262.25

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   54.00     54.00 (3)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   59.80    113.80 (3)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   49.45    163.25 (2)

              303B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   54.00    217.25 (2)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    262.25 (2)

    3.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            252.30

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00     54.00 (3)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   54.60    108.60 (4)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.30    156.90 (3)

              303B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   49.20    206.10 (3)

              5331D 2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    252.30 (3)

    4.  HENDERSON, SIOBHAN            Open          CAMO                           249.90

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   51.60     51.60 (5)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   52.00    103.60 (5)

              203B  2.3        7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   47.15    150.75 (4)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40    201.15 (4)

              5233D 2.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   48.75    249.90 (4)

    5.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           240.60

              403B  2.4        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   57.60     57.60 (2)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   58.50    116.10 (2)

              303B  2.4        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   22.80    138.90 (6)

              203B  2.3        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   57.50    196.40 (5)

              5134D 2.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.20    240.60 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    6.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          238.50

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.40     49.40 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.80     86.20 (7)

              305C  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    149.20 (5)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    196.00 (6)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.50    238.50 (6)

    7.  DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           208.10

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20     43.20 (8)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80     90.00 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   39.10    129.10 (7)

              303B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   37.20    166.30 (7)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   41.80    208.10 (7)

    8.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          199.50

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   48.00     48.00 (7)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05     79.05 (8)

              303B  2.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    111.45 (8)

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   46.80    158.25 (8)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   41.25    199.50 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE       

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 7: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           296.55

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   58.05     58.05 (3)

              107C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   63.00    121.05 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   48.00    169.05 (3)

              205B  3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   72.00    241.05 (1)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   55.50    296.55 (1)

    2.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          SASKATOON                      286.60

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50     67.50 (1)

              107C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   40.60    108.10 (5)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50    172.60 (1)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   40.50    213.10 (4)

              405B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   73.50    286.60 (2)

    3.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           273.00

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00     54.00 (6)

              107C  2.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    117.00 (3)

              305B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   52.50    169.50 (2)

              405B  3.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   45.00    214.50 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    273.00 (3)

    4.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           259.60

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.00     54.00 (6)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   53.20    107.20 (6)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    166.00 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    216.40 (2)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    259.60 (4)

    5.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            259.55

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65     52.65 (8)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    103.05 (9)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   58.50    161.55 (5)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   46.20    207.75 (5)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   51.80    259.55 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    6.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           255.45

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    123.45 (1)

              205B  3.0        1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0   10.50    133.95 (15)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   58.50    192.45 (8)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   63.00    255.45 (6)

    7.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     250.05

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40     50.40 (9)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   60.00    110.40 (4)

              205C  2.8        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.60    158.00 (6)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   44.80    202.80 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.25    250.05 (7)

    8.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     245.75

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00     42.00 (18)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.80     93.80 (12)

              305C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    152.60 (7)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   49.95    202.55 (7)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    245.75 (8)

    9.  STEWART, LILA                 Open          REGINA                         245.70

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   55.35     55.35 (5)

              107B  3.1        2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   26.35     81.70 (19)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   45.00    126.70 (18)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   56.00    182.70 (12)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    245.70 (9)

    10. SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          242.40

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20     46.20 (13)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   50.40     96.60 (10)

              305B  3.0        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   40.50    137.10 (12)

              405C  2.7        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.30    188.40 (10)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    242.40 (10)

    11. DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           235.70

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   45.00     45.00 (15)

              107C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   39.20     84.20 (17)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.50    130.70 (17)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   58.50    189.20 (9)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   46.50    235.70 (11)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    12. HOULE, SANDRINE               Open          CAMO                           227.75

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20     43.20 (16)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   46.20     89.40 (13)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   51.80    141.20 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    185.75 (11)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   42.00    227.75 (12)

    13. SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE           Open          CAMO                           226.40

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50     40.50 (20)

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   43.40     83.90 (18)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    137.90 (11)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   39.00    176.90 (15)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    226.40 (13)

    14. DECK, PRESLEY                 Open          SASKATOON                      224.35

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40     50.40 (9)

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   55.35    105.75 (7)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   46.20    151.95 (8)

              305C  2.8        3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   28.00    179.95 (13)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    224.35 (14)

    15. BERNATSKY, ZITA               Open          REVOLUTION                     216.60

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   39.20     39.20 (23)

              107C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00     81.20 (20)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   44.80    126.00 (19)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.00    168.00 (18)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   48.60    216.60 (15)

    15. BARLOCK, LAUREN               Open          KWDC                           216.60

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   48.60     48.60 (11)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   36.00     84.60 (16)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   50.40    135.00 (13)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    177.00 (14)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   39.60    216.60 (15)

    17. HENDERSON, SIOBHAN            Open          CAMO                           216.00

              405B  3.0        4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50     40.50 (20)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   54.00     94.50 (11)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   40.50    135.00 (13)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   37.50    172.50 (17)

              5335D 2.9        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   43.50    216.00 (17)
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    18. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     213.95

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   37.20     37.20 (24)

              205C  2.8        6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   51.80     89.00 (14)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   42.00    131.00 (16)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   44.55    175.55 (16)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    213.95 (18)

    19. WOOD, ALEXANDRA               Open          IDIVE                          203.10

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   45.60     45.60 (14)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   40.60     86.20 (15)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60    119.80 (20)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    164.35 (19)

              5333D 2.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.75    203.10 (19)

    20. FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            187.25

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   56.00     56.00 (4)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   47.25    103.25 (8)

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    149.45 (9)

              305C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    149.45 (20)

              5235D 2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80    187.25 (20)

    21. MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN           Open          REGINA                         184.05

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   40.80     40.80 (19)

              305C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   16.80     57.60 (23)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   42.00     99.60 (22)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   43.20    142.80 (21)

              5134D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   41.25    184.05 (21)

    22. KOOP, ISA                     Open          SASKATOON                      172.05

              105B  2.4        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (22)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   33.60     73.20 (22)

              303B  2.3        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   24.15     97.35 (23)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   35.10    132.45 (22)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.60    172.05 (22)

    23. MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           170.10

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   46.80     46.80 (12)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   29.40     76.20 (21)

              305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80    114.00 (21)

              405C  2.7        2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   14.85    128.85 (23)

              5134D 2.5        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    170.10 (23)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    24. PERREY, SOFIA                 Open          CAMO                           141.75

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20     43.20 (16)

              305C  2.8        0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5    4.20     47.40 (24)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.20     93.60 (24)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   25.65    119.25 (24)

              5152B 3.0        3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   22.50    141.75 (24)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 5: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                       Judge 6: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          SASKATOON                      335.70

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   67.50     67.50 (1)

              107C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   67.20    134.70 (1)

              305B  3.0        8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   70.50    205.20 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    268.20 (1)

              405B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    335.70 (1)

    2.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           318.00

              205B  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   63.00    126.00 (3)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   66.00    192.00 (2)

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    250.50 (2)

              5152B 3.0        8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    318.00 (2)

    3.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           300.60

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   65.10    128.10 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.50    183.60 (3)

              305B  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   42.00    225.60 (3)

              5152B 3.0        8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   75.00    300.60 (3)

    4.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           284.40

              405C  2.7        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   62.10     62.10 (4)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    120.90 (4)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    165.90 (4)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   49.50    215.40 (4)

              5152B 3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   69.00    284.40 (4)

    5.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               Open          FOREST CTY                     250.80

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20     46.20 (7)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40     96.60 (7)

              305C  2.8        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   58.80    155.40 (5)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   48.60    204.00 (5)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    250.80 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    6.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            231.70

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   48.60     48.60 (5)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   51.60    100.20 (5)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    140.70 (7)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   42.00    182.70 (7)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   49.00    231.70 (6)

    7.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           229.55

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55     44.55 (8)

              107C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   54.60     99.15 (6)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   51.80    150.95 (6)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   37.80    188.75 (6)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    229.55 (7)

    8.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     222.05

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   48.00     48.00 (6)

              5152B 3.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   36.00     84.00 (8)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    134.40 (8)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   35.00    169.40 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   52.65    222.05 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN                      Asst. Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: OLIVER, AINSLEY                          Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  FUNG, KATELYN                 Open          TDA                            317.60

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   63.00     63.00 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   47.60    110.60 (4)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   57.60    168.20 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    231.20 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   86.40    317.60 (1)

    2.  BELANGER, ÉLOISE              Open          CAMO                           315.70

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   61.60     61.60 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    124.60 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   60.90    185.50 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    248.50 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    315.70 (2)

    3.  MILLER, KATE                  Open          NEPEAN OTT                     285.55

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   60.20     60.20 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   56.00    116.20 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   66.00    182.20 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   31.35    213.55 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   72.00    285.55 (3)

    4.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          TDA                            275.80

        10M   107C  2.7        6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   52.65     52.65 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   56.00    108.65 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   56.55    165.20 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   51.80    217.00 (3)

        10M   5235D 2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    275.80 (4)

    5.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          ENVOL                          273.90

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   52.50     52.50 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    107.10 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   46.40    153.50 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.00    211.50 (6)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    273.90 (5)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    6.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           271.00

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   64.40     64.40 (1)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.75     98.15 (8)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   59.45    157.60 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   58.80    216.40 (4)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   54.60    271.00 (6)

    7.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     241.75

        10M   105B  2.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.75     51.75 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.80    115.55 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   33.60    149.15 (7)

        10M   614B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.80    189.95 (7)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.80    241.75 (7)

    8.  FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            226.25

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   49.40     49.40 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   56.00    105.40 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   34.80    140.20 (8)

        5M    405C  3.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   49.60    189.80 (8)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    226.25 (8)

    9.  DZIVER, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           211.15

        10M   105B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.10     39.10 (10)

        10M   614B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.20     82.30 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   25.20    107.50 (10)

        10M   405C  2.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.25    153.75 (10)

        10M   5235D 2.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   57.40    211.15 (9)

    10. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               Open          ARO                            207.75

        10M   5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   42.00     42.00 (9)

        10M   105B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   36.80     78.80 (10)

        10M   614B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    122.00 (9)

        10M   405C  2.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.75    165.75 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   42.00    207.75 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 4: OLIVER, AINSLEY          

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 7: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  MILLER, KATE                  Open          NEPEAN OTT                     349.50

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   63.00     63.00 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   81.60    144.60 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    203.10 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   79.20    282.30 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   67.20    349.50 (1)

    2.  FUNG, KATELYN                 Open          TDA                            342.90

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.60     54.60 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   67.20    121.80 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   67.20    189.00 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   67.50    256.50 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   86.40    342.90 (2)

    3.  BELANGER, ÉLOISE              Open          CAMO                           304.25

        10M   405B  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   67.20     67.20 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   50.40    117.60 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   68.15    185.75 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.50    232.25 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   72.00    304.25 (3)

    4.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     293.10

        10M   105B  2.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.30     48.30 (8)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   69.60    117.90 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    185.10 (4)

        10M   614B  2.4        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   49.20    234.30 (3)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   58.80    293.10 (4)

    5.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          TDA                            284.90

        10M   107C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70     56.70 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   52.80    109.50 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   52.20    161.70 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    220.50 (6)

        10M   5235D 2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   64.40    284.90 (5)
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2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Finals

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

    6.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          ENVOL                          278.70

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   54.00     54.00 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   63.00    117.00 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   46.40    163.40 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   60.90    224.30 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.40    278.70 (6)

    7.  FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            243.20

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   49.40     49.40 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   50.40     99.80 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.30    149.10 (7)

        5M    405C  3.1        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   38.75    187.85 (7)

        10M   107C  2.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   55.35    243.20 (7)

    8.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           231.55

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.60     54.60 (4)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   36.45     91.05 (8)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.40    137.45 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   43.40    180.85 (8)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   50.70    231.55 (8)
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 #  Name                       Group         Club      Sex  1M  3M  Plt Total

 #  Nom                        Groupe        Club      Sexe 1M  3M  Plt Total

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Points - Individual

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

1.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA       Open          CAMO       F   15. 15. 0.0  30.0

2.  VALLÉE, MIA                Open          CAMO       F   18. 12. 0.0  30.0

3.  PAUL, CARSON               Open          BOARDWORKS M   12. 18. 0.0  30.0

4.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN         Open          CALGARY    M   15. 12. 0.0  27.0

5.  FOFANA, CEDRIC             Open          CAMO       M   9.0 15. 0.0  24.0

6.  FUNG, ALEXA                Open          TDA        F   12. 7.0 0.0  19.0

7.  MILLER, KATE               Open          NEPEAN OTT F   0.0 0.0 18.  18.0

8.  ERLAM, MARGO               Open          SASKATOON  F   0.0 18. 0.0  18.0

9.  GOERTZEN, LUC              Open          CALGARY    M   0.0 6.0 12.  18.0

10. TESSIER, BENJAMIN          Open          CAMO       M   0.0 0.0 18.  18.0

11. CIPRICK, THOMAS            Open          PCDC       M   18. 0.0 0.0  18.0

12. PALKHIVALA, SONYA          Open          PCDC       F   8.0 9.0 0.0  17.0

13. MCCAFFREY, SAM             Open          PCDC       M   8.0 9.0 0.0  17.0

14. FUNG, KATELYN              Open          TDA        F   0.0 0.0 15.  15.0

15. CULLEN, MATT               Open          ENVOL      M   0.0 0.0 15.  15.0

16. VAJERHELABAD, SAM          Open          IDIVE      M   9.0 6.0 0.0  15.0

17. LINDSAY, ELLA              Open          NEPEAN OTT F   0.0 5.0 9.0  14.0

18. BELANGER, ÉLOISE           Open          CAMO       F   0.0 0.0 12.  12.0

19. LABERGE, MATHILDE          Open          CAMO       F   0.0 6.0 5.0  11.0

20. HENDERSON, SIOBHAN         Open          CAMO       F   9.0 0.0 0.0  9.0 

21. WIENS, RYLAN               Open          SASKATOON  M   0.0 0.0 9.0  9.0 

22. CARRUTHERS, SARAH          Open          TDA        F   0.0 0.0 8.0  8.0 

23. CHAMBERS, DARIA            Open          FOREST CTY F   0.0 8.0 0.0  8.0 

24. POVZNER, VICTOR            Open          OPTIMAL    M   0.0 8.0 0.0  8.0 

25. TARASOFF, KASH             Open          SASKATOON  M   0.0 0.0 8.0  8.0 

26. BOISVERT, JULIANNE         Open          ENVOL      F   0.0 0.0 7.0  7.0 

27. SEVIGNY, AURELIE           Open          AGAMI      F   7.0 0.0 0.0  7.0 

28. LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIEOpen          CAMO       M   0.0 7.0 0.0  7.0 

29. CALFACACOS, DEAN           Open          PCDC       M   0.0 0.0 7.0  7.0 

30. ROCHE, BLESSING            Open          PCDC       M   7.0 0.0 0.0  7.0 

31. CORBEIL, ARNAUD            Open          CAMO       M   6.0 0.0 0.0  6.0 

32. DEPATIE, ROSELYNE          Open          CAMO       F   6.0 0.0 0.0  6.0 

33. FLAMAND, LÉA               Open          ARO        F   0.0 0.0 6.0  6.0 

34. MEJIA, CIRO                Open          TDA        M   0.0 0.0 6.0  6.0 

35. GOULET, ARNAUD             Open          CAMO       M   0.0 0.0 5.0  5.0 

36. DESMARAIS, MATHIAS         Open          IDIVE      M   5.0 0.0 0.0  5.0 

37. WOOD, ALEXANDRA            Open          IDIVE      F   5.0 0.0 0.0  5.0 

38. REESOR, EMMITT             Open          TDA        M   0.0 5.0 0.0  5.0 
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 #  Name                       Group         Club      Sex  1M  3M  Plt Total

 #  Nom                        Groupe        Club      Sexe 1M  3M  Plt Total

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Points - Individual

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

39. DZIVER, MIA                Open          CAMO       F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

40. DECK, PRESLEY              Open          SASKATOON  F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

41. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA            Open          ARO        F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

42. LAZARY LEGER, NOLAND       Open          CAMO       M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

43. KOOP, ISA                  Open          SASKATOON  F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

44. LOGAN, ZAVIER              Open          CAMO       M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

45. TALBOT, SAM                Open          CAMO       M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

46. BARLOCK, LAUREN            Open          KWDC       F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

47. STEWART, LILA              Open          REGINA     F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

48. CHAMBERS, NIGEL            Open          FOREST CTY M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

49. MELAMUD, ADELE             Open          KWDC       F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

50. BRAITENBACH, ERNEST        Open          CALGARY    M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

51. BERNATSKY, ZITA            Open          REVOLUTION F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

52. BOOLER, CHRIS              Open          PCDC       M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

53. PARK, ANIKA                Open          SASKATOON  F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

54. PERREY, SOFIA              Open          CAMO       F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

55. INSOGNA, ADRIAN            Open          PCDC       M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

56. DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, ÉMERIC Open          AGAMI      M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

57. MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN        Open          REGINA     F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

58. GREEN, NOAH                Open          REGINA     M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

59. HEDGES, EVANGELINE         Open          REVOLUTION F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

60. SAVARD, LAURIE-ANNE        Open          CAMO       F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

61. CONGDON, JACKSON           Open          BOARDWORKS M   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 

62. HOULE, SANDRINE            Open          CAMO       F   0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 
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                #  Club                                       Men    Women   Points

                #  Club                                      Male   Female Pointage

2025 Summer Senior National Championships

Team Points-Pointages d`équipe - Individual

2025 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

               1.  CAMO - CAMO, QC                            60.00   98.00  158.00

               2.  PCDC - POINTE CLAIRE DIVING CLUB, QC       49.00   17.00   66.00

               3.  TDA - TORONTO DIVING ACADEMY, ON           11.00   42.00   53.00

               4.  CALGARY - DIVE CALGARY, AB                 45.00    0.00   45.00

               5.  SASKATOON - SASKATOON DIVING CLUB, SK      17.00   18.00   35.00

               6.  NEPEAN OTT - NEPEAN-OTTAWA DIVING CLUB,     0.00   32.00   32.00

               7.  BOARDWORKS - BOARDWORKS, BC                30.00    0.00   30.00

               8.  IDIVE - IDIVE, BC                          20.00    5.00   25.00

               9.  ENVOL - PLONGEON L`ENVOL, QC               15.00    7.00   22.00

               10. OPTIMAL - OPTIMAL DIVING, ON                8.00    0.00    8.00

               11. FOREST CTY - FOREST CITY DIVING CLUB, ON    0.00    8.00    8.00

               12. AGAMI - CLUB DE PLONGEON AGAMI, QC          0.00    7.00    7.00

               13. ARO - CLUB DE PLONGEON DE QUEBEC, QC        0.00    6.00    6.00

               14. REVOLUTION - REVOLUTION, MB                 0.00    0.00    0.00

               15. REGINA - REGINA DIVING CLUB, SK             0.00    0.00    0.00

               16. KWDC - KITCHENER-WATERLOO D.C., ON          0.00    0.00    0.00

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 26/05/2025 10:08:17 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________


	Timetable-Horaire
	Cover Sheet
	Competitors-Competiteurs
	Judges-Officiels
	Start List Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Prelim
	Start List Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Final
	Start List Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelim
	Start List Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Final
	Start List Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelim
	Start List Mens-Hommes Open Platform Final
	Start List Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Prelim
	Start List Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Final
	Start List Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelim
	Start List Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Final
	Start List Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelim
	Start List Womens-Femmes Open Platform Final
	Summary Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Prelim
	Summary Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Final
	Summary Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelim
	Summary Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Final
	Summary Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelim
	Summary Mens-Hommes Open Platform Final
	Summary Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Prelim
	Summary Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Final
	Summary Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelim
	Summary Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Final
	Summary Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelim
	Summary Womens-Femmes Open Platform Final
	Detailed Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Prelim
	Detailed Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Final
	Detailed Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelim
	Detailed Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Final
	Detailed Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelim
	Detailed Mens-Hommes Open Platform Final
	Detailed Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Prelim
	Detailed Womens-Femmes Open 1 M Final
	Detailed Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelim
	Detailed Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Final
	Detailed Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelim
	Detailed Womens-Femmes Open Platform Final
	Points - Individual
	Team Points-Pointages d`equipe - Individual

